# United Way of Long Island United Way of Long Island



September 14, 2021 • 11:30am-1pm
Poolside at the Crest Hollow Country Club Woodbury, NY

Long Island is our home and it is our mission to ensure that every person in every community remains safe and healthy. Your support will help United Way continue to provide the necessary resources to families as they cope with the long term challenges faced due to the effects of the recent health and economic crisis.

# LIVE UNITED CELEBRATION

**Impacting Long Islanders Everyday** 

## **Frontline Title Sponsor:**



We care about what you care about.

#### **Gratitude: \$25,000**

- Poolside Reception Sponsor
- Double Page Spread Ad in Digital Journal
- Logo displayed at event and in event program
- Signature Program Recognition
- Recognition on Scroll of Honor
- Logo on United Way of Long Island website for one year
- Tickets TBD\*

United Way is producing a Digital Journal honoring all who came to the aid of Long Islanders during 2020 & 2021. Ad space and recognition are available through the Sponsorships listed.

Your Sponsorships provide critical programs and services to over 325,000 Long Islanders in need each year.



#### **Excellence: \$20,000**

- Silent Auction Sponsor
- Full Page Ad in Digital Journal
- Logo displayed at event and in event program
- Signature Program Recognition
- Recognition on Scroll of Honor
- Logo on United Way of Long Island website for one year
- Tickets TBD\*

# **Dedication: \$15,000**

- Registration Sponsor
- Half Page Ad in Digital Journal
- Logo displayed at event and in event program
- Signature Program Recognition
- Recognition on Scroll of Honor
- Logo on United Way of Long Island website for one year
- Tickets TBD\*

# Compassion: \$10,000

- Half Page Ad in Digital Journal
- Logo displayed at event and in event program
- Signature Program Recognition
- Recognition on Scroll of Honor
- Logo on United Way of Long Island website for one year
- Tickets TBD\*

# **Devotion: \$6,000**

- Recognition Ad in Digital Journal
- Name on event program
- Recognition on Scroll of Honor
- Name on United Way of Long Island website for one year
- Tickets TBD\*

# Loyalty: \$4,000

- Recognition in Digital Journal
- Scroll of Honor mention
- Name on event program
- Name on United Way of Long Island website for one year
- Tickets TBD\*

## Care: \$1,500

- Scroll of Honor mention
- Tickets TBD\*

See last page for Sponsorship form or register online at: unitedwayli.org/2021LUCelebration







# LIVE UNITED Celebration Impacting Long Islanders Everyday

Yes, I'd like to support the **LIVE UNITED CELEBRATION.** Please check  $\sqrt{\text{circle(s)}}$  below:

			ue I	
3	po	101		

○ Gratitude	\$ 25,000	ODevotion	\$ 6,000
Excellence	\$ 20,000	OLoyalty	\$ 4,000
O Dedication	\$ 15,000	<b>○</b> Care	\$ 1,500
○ Compassion	\$ 10,000	Scroll	\$ 500
ontact inf	0		
Contact Name:			
Company:			
City:		State :	Zip Code:
Phone:		Fax:	
E-mail:			
	on Scroll of Honor listing and/	or event materials)	
payment (Plea	ase make checks payable	e to United Way of Long Island with ' <b>2021</b>	LIVE UNITED Celebration' in the memo line)
OCheck Enclosed in	n the Amount of \$	OAmount Charged	to Credit Card \$
○ MasterCard	<b>O</b> VISA	<b>O</b> Amex	
Credit Card Number	r:		Code:
Name on Card:			
Billing Adress:			
Signature:			Expiry Date:

Please send all payments to: United Way of Long Island, 819 Grand Boulevard, Deer Park, NY 11729, Attention: Irene Morlock.